Name HCp
Greg King

Mason McConnell

David McConnell

Mike Stettner

Matt Keirstead
Mike DeLafosse
Pat Brown
Richared Stettner
Mike Keirstead
David Doster

Name HCp
Brian Kicklighter

Glen Cronic

Bob Keirstead

Bob Fife

Mike Hodges

Richard Parker

Clyde Bryant
Chuck King

Ted Shake

Jim Shake
Wayne Bell
Michael Robinson

12
23

13

23
17
19
24
13
14

11
21
18
12

29
10

13
14
14

Fall 2023 Maggie Valley
Division 1
Bid

-4
-7

4
-8

Division 2

-17
-12
-11
-17
-7
-8

Senior Division 1
Bid

-2
-16
-12

-6

-3

2

Senior Division 2

-20
-2

Total

Total

-6 1st
-25 2nd
-26
-36

-3 1st
-26 2nd
-26
-34
-36

-22 1st
-27 2nd

-19
-26
-31
-32
-33
-33



